


STB02/STB03/STD /STD03 -ttt
STB02/STBO03/STD /STDO3 Spreaer Thread Trimmer Components

g YrklReR 2

Ref. No. Parts Number Description

1 8MB03200806K T8 4% Screw (CT0623 M3-0.5%8)=mmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
2 8MA04280307A BEME Nut (CT0238 M4-0,7%3)mmm e
3 4STB000103 ST JOIN -nremmnmememmememmecmmemmecemmememe e eme e ememe e e m e emene e
4 8MB03200505A 1845 Stud (STBO104 M3-0.5%5)=mmmmmmmmmmmm oo
5 4STB000105 1EE)JJFE Upper Movable Knife Base ------=-=n=n-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmcm oo
6 8MB75180205A HE4% Screw (UTBO0113 M2.5-0.45%3)mmmmmmmmmm e
7 4STB000107 1EE) 7] Upper Movable Knife ---m-mmmmmmmmmmmmm s
8 4STB000108 YISE Slide BIOCK =-mmmmmmmmmm e e oo
9 4STB000109 YFSE Knife GUIAE =mmnmmmmmmmmmmmm e e e
10 4STB000110 FF Thread Clamp SpPringe-----=-===-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
11 SMA08400311A BZIE NUL (UTAQ318)-mmnmmmemmmmmmmemmemmemmemmemememme e memeememmemeemee
12 4STB000112 GETFE Cylinder HOlder -==-=mmmmmmmmm s
13 4STB000113 S Knife Pressure SPring -----------m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmoooeoe
14 4STB000114 [ETE T B Fixed KNife -----nmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo e e
15 8ME03200906A HE5% Screw (STBO115 M3-0.5%7 ) mnmmmmmm e e e
16 8MN03200500A B2 4% Screw (RP10331 MB3-0.5%5)wmmmmmmmmmmm s
17 8MP05320810A HE 4% Screw (STBO117 MS5-0.8%8)mnmmmmmmmmm oo oo
18 2200000908 FARE] W aSher o mmmmmmm s s s
19 8MC04280807A HE4% Screw (CTO120 M4-0.7%8)-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm e
20 4STB000120 SRSBRIEL Cylinder-mmmmmm s
21 4STB000121 B Speed CONtroller ~----m-mmmmmmmmmmmmm s s
2 4STB020122 i
23 4STB020123 28 Knife Holder Bracket —----cmommomoomoomoomo oo
*xx24 - 4STB000124 28 Knife Holder Bracket —----mmmmomoomoomoomo oo
25 2100000223 FAPE SPring Washer -=-=mnmmmmmmmm oo
26 8MK04281007A 1245 Screw (FT0217 M4-0.7%10)=----mnmmnmmmmmmmcmmmcmmoecococococoeoee
27 4STB020127 EATIE KNOCK BIOCK = m o m e e
28 4STBO0AO127 RIRHTAL Cylinder ASM.---nmnmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo
29 8MB04280508A 1255 Screw (UTB20127 M4-0.7%5.5)=mmmmmmmmmmmmm s
30 90DW040 TEFE FAE] Disk WaSHer -=-mnmnmmmmmmmmmm s oo
631 4STB030122 L
*xxx32  4STD000124 T 41 Knife Holder Bracket —--mocmmmmomoomomomoo i

* B STB02/STD EH (CT6500/CT9000/CT9611/FT6500/ FT7000 #4754 H)
#* £5 STB03/STD03 HEH (CTD9000/CTDI611/FTD7000 % H)

##% £5 STB02/STB0O3 B (CT6500/CT9000/ CTD9000/CTI611 £E%IH)
ik B STD/STDO3 B (Ft6500/ FT7000 / FTD7000 #% H)

HH=E
Amt.Req.
4

[l S I NS I WO I WO e NS R NS I NS I NS R NS R S R i e e e i e WO I NS R V)



	1: STB02 STB03 STD STD03-P1
	2: STB02 STB03 STD STD03-P2

